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Youghal - Floating Reserves

CGd:A5
BGd:A2

A [29.08]ONLY JANE
TR: Owner[29.08-YGL] 51 7 136Mr. Benny Deady (Guileen) Iwbk.B.(Good News-Young Corbett).May'22TPW €3,690

May31'25 63 525R    A4 T1 4.30 5454 6th 6L EvAw,NvShw 29.79 -.40 Slow 8/1 YGL Dower Queen 29.81
May19'25 63 525R    A4 T2 4.29 4333 3rd 3.00L EvAw,StyOn 29.69 -.30 Slow 8/1 YGL Witches Venus 29.60
Apr12'25 63 525R    A5 T2 4.28 2222 2nd 4L EP,A 2nd 29.77 -.10 Slow 7/2 YGL Shebeen Alanna 29.95
Mar31'25 63 525R    A5 T1 4.22 555 5th 9.0L/hd A 5th,NvShw 29.77 -.30 Slow 6/1 YGL Marvel Cantona 30.11
Jan18'25 61 525R    A6 T3 4.12 1111 1st 0.5L EP,ALd 29.64 -.20 Slow 9/2 YGL Database *29.44

CGd:A5
BGd:A2

B [29.00]WITCHES BALMORAL
TR: Owner[29.00-YGL] 48 8 47Mrs. Anne  Twomey (Midleton.) Mwbe.B.(Droopys Sydney-Witches Belle).Sep'21TPW €3,800

Jun2'25  62 525R    A4 T5 4.30 5433 5th 8.5L/hd Bmp 1,FdRi 29.58 -.40 Slow 5/1 YGL Ballynew Arya 29.78
May24'25 61 525R    A4 T5 4.15 3322 6th 3.50L/nk LdBS,Outp 30.10 -.40 Slow 9/2 YGL Sirius Gal 29.96
Apr5'25  58 525R    A3 T4 4.10 1111 1st 3.5L VQaw,ALd 29.54 -.30 Slow 9/2 YGL Roko *29.24
Mar22'25 58 525R    A4 T6 4.09 1111 1st 0.5L QAw,HldOn 29.67 -.40 Slow 4/1 YGL Masterly Moment *29.27
Feb22'25 58 525R    A3 T2 4.07 1111 2nd 1L FAw,HdNrL 29.24 -.10 Slow 9/2 YGL Roko 29.21

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

C [29.13]SIRIUS DAWN
TR: Owner[29.13-YGL] 17 7 42Sirius-Syndicate (Cloyne) Mbk.B.(Skywalker Canny-Ballymurphy Gal).May'23TPW €1,580

May31'25 67 525R    A3 T4 4.09 1122 3rd 8L/nk VQaw,Fd 29.32 -.40 Slow 7/2 YGL Knockglass Wild 29.50
May24'25 66 525R    A3 T5 4.46 6666 6th 9.5L/nk/nStbTp,NvSh 29.61 -.40 Slow 10/3 YGL Burgess Champ 29.91
Mar24'25 66 525R    A3 T3 4.05 1111 1st 2L DspLd,StyWl 29.43 -.30 Slow 10/3 YGL Corrin Birdie *29.13
Feb22'25 65 525R    A3 T3 4.04 1111 1st 3L VQaw,ALd 29.43 -.10 Slow 11/2 YGL Boherash Twirl *29.33
Jan18'25 65 525R    A4 T5 4.10 1111 1st 4L EP,ALd 29.41 -.20 Slow 7/4F YGL Witches Addis *29.21

CGd:A4
BGd:A1

D [28.80]SEAVIEW BELLE
TR: Owner[28.80-YGL] 102 15 1526Mr. Nioclas Walsh/Mr. Padraig  Walsh (Dun Ibk.B.(Magical Bale-Seaview Scolari).Aug'20TPW €8,185

May31'25 52 525R    A5 T3 4.07 1111 1st 2L VQaw,ALd 29.80 -.40 Slow 7/2 YGL Corrin Dorothy *29.40
May17'25 52 525R    A6 T1 4.17 1111 4th 5.5L VQaw,FdRi 29.61 -.30 Slow 5/1 YGL Pacific 29.69
May10'25 50 525R    A6 T4 4.18 1111 2nd 1L QAw,HdNrL 29.79 -.30 Slow 5/1 YGL Drained 29.56
Apr26'25 51 525R    A6 T1 4.12 1111 3rd 1.5L/sh QAw,HdNrL 29.93 -.30 Slow 9/4F YGL Sirius Beau 29.74
Jan18'25 51 525R    A4 T1 4.13 1111 2nd sh Ld 1,HdNrL 29.65 -.20 Slow 3/1 YGL Deady Kate 29.46

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

E [29.04]ONLY SAINT
TR: Owner[29.04-YGL] 44 12 75Mr. Paul  Keniry (Killeagh) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Best-Find A Penny).Mar'22TPW €3,918

May31'25 56 525R    A3 T1 4.10 1111 1st 1L DH,QAw 29.52 -.40 Slow 6/1 YGL Canvas Loot *29.12
May19'25 56 525R    A5 T2 4.05 1111 1st 3L QAw,ALd 29.37 -.20 Slow 4/1 YGL Witches Pip *29.17
Apr7'25  54 525R    A6 T1 4.16 2111 1st sh QAw,CmAg 29.78 -.30 Slow 15/8 YGL Aintitdeadyet *29.48
Feb17'25 50 525R    A6 T4 4.15 1111 1st 1.5L QAw,ALd 29.94 -.30 Slow 11/4 YGL Ballydorgan Val *29.64
Feb1'25  51 525R    A5 T2 4.15 2222 2nd 1.5L ChlRi,EvCh 29.88 -.20 Slow 6/1 YGL Cooladerra Magic 29.78

CGd:A8
BGd:A8

F [30.21]BRISBANE BOYS
TR: Owner[30.21-YGL] 3 0 10Niall McGee/Benny Deady (Midleton) Ibkw.D.(Skylight Blake-Deady Kate).Sep'23TPW €40

May31'25 67 525R    A7 T2 4.23 1111 3rd 5L QAw,Fd 30.26 -.40 Slow 9/2 YGL Caireal Sapphire 30.21
May14'25 66 525R    A9 T6 4.34 5444 6th 11.00L Ck 3,Outp 30.12 -.10 Slow 3/1 YGL Chacha Lady 30.79
Apr2'25  64 525R    ON3 T3 4.28 3334 4th 6.75L EvAw,Mid 30.52 -.30 Slow 5/2 YGL Commons Boy 30.69
Mar24'25 64 525T    T4 0.00 2nd 10L M 30.03 -.30 Slow YGL Boherash Alice 30.43
Mar7'25  65 330T    T5 0.00 2nd 5L M 18.64 Sand CRK Gyleen Dragon 18.99

CGd:A9
BGd:A9

G [30.31]GLENFINN JUDY
TR: Owner[30.31-YGL] 3 0 01Mr. Killian Cronin/Mr. Kevin Barry (Youghal Mbk.B.(Burgess Bucks-Sovetsky).Oct'23TPW €105

May31'25 62 525R    A7 T5 4.48 6654 5th 6.5L SlAw,NvShw 30.26 -.40 Slow 3/1 YGL Caireal Sapphire 30.31
May14'25 61 525R    A9 T5 4.24 4333 2nd 6.00L Mid,StyOn 30.12 -.10 Slow 3/1 YGL Chacha Lady 30.44
May7'25  59 525R    ON2 T6 4.35 5666 6th 14.50L/n SlAw,NvShw 29.91 -.30 Slow 3/1 YGL Hollyhill Grace 30.64
Apr28'25 60 525T    T4 0.00 1st 0.5L M 31.00 -.30 Slow YGL Glenfinn Bubbles *30.70
Apr2'25  59 325T    T5 0.00 1st 2.5L M 18.75 -.15 Slow YGL Glenfinn Maggie *18.60

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

H [29.19]SLAHENY STEEPLE
TR: Owner[28.97-CRK] 37 3 512Get-Rich-Or-Die-Trying-Syn (C/o John Naug Wbk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Steeple Rd Venus).Aug'22TPW €2,280

May31'25 56 525R    A3 T5 4.39 5533 2nd 8L EvAw,Mid 29.32 -.40 Slow 5/1 YGL Knockglass Wild 29.48
May24'25 56 525R    A3 T6 4.25 5554 4th 5.5L/nk EvAw,ClrRn 29.61 -.40 Slow 11/2 YGL Burgess Champ 29.61
May3'25  54 525R    A3 T6 4.21 4221 1st 2L Ld3/4,FinWl 29.53 -.30 Slow 6/1 YGL Donegal Buck *29.23
Apr19'25 54 525R    A4 T6 4.23 4331 1st 2L AHandy,Ld 4 29.99 -.80 Slow 6/1 YGL Carefree Raven *29.19
Apr2'25  54 525R    A5 T6 4.23 2333 2nd 2.50L EvAw,FinWl 29.59 -.30 Slow 3/1 YGL Sempre Volve 29.46
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CGd:A4
BGd:A2

I [28.95]GAGAS GUBBLE GUN
TR: Bernadette Connolly[28.95-YGL] 14 2 33Mr. J.J. Coffey (Ballinamult Waterford) Ibk.B.(Good News-Kiltymon Pearl).Oct'22TPW €1,360

May31'25 66 525R    A3 T1 4.32 3344 5th 11L/nk EvAw,Outp 29.32 -.40 Slow 11/2 YGL Knockglass Wild 29.71
May24'25 66 525R    A3 T2 4.07 1123 3rd 2.5L/nk Ld 1,Fd 29.61 -.40 Slow 9/2 YGL Burgess Champ 29.40
May5'25  64 525R    A3 T1 4.23 3334 4th 7L/hd EvAw,RL 1 29.33 -.30 Slow 11/4 YGL Cluain Creed 29.53
Nov5'24  64 525R    A3 T1 4.10 1111 1st 5L EvAw,Ld 1 29.42 -.30 Slow 6/4f YGL Only Saint *29.12
Oct30'24 64 525R    A3 T3 4.14 2222 2nd 2.00L AHandy,FinW 29.11 -.30 Slow 2/1 YGL Dromana Harry 28.95

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

J [29.09]MIRACLE MOMENT
TR: Owner[29.09-YGL] 56 13 1216Mr. Henning Olesen (Clonmel) Ibk.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Moment In Life).Jan'22TPW €5,205

Jun2'25  78 525R    A4 T1 4.30 6554 2nd 6L SlAw,StyOn 29.53 -.40 Slow 10/3 YGL Millview Royal 29.55
May19'25 78 525R    A4 T1 4.27 5555 5th 4.5L/nk Crd 1,NvShw 29.86 -.30 Slow 2/1F YGL Mumhan Dreamer 29.89
May10'25 76 525R    A4 T1 4.45 4333 1st 1L Strfin,LdNrL 29.72 -.30 Slow 9/4J YGL Marvel Cantona *29.42
Mar22'25 75 525R    A5 T4 4.21 1111 1st 0.5L QAw,Ld 1 29.74 -.40 Slow 9/2 YGL Boherash Twirl *29.34
Mar1'25  76 525R    A4 T2 4.25 3433 2nd 4L SlAw,StyOn 29.56 -.30 Slow 6/4F YGL Antichrist 29.54

CGd:A7
BGd:A5

K [29.67]TILLY JACK
TR: John Quinn[29.67-YGL] 23 3 42Mr. John  Quinn/Mr. John  Joyce (Castlelyo Mbe.D.(Pestana-Tilly Blue).Jul'21TPW €1,595

Jun2'25  65 525R    A6 T6 4.38 2655 5th 18.0L BBlk 1,NvSh 30.44 -.40 Slow 7/2 YGL Corrin Beth 31.30
May26'25 64 525R    A6 T6 4.17 1266 6th 14.5L QAw,Crd 2 30.21 -.40 Slow 10/3 YGL Witches Bonga 30.82
Apr7'25  63 525R    A7 T6 4.17 1222 1st hd Strfin,LdNrL 30.03 -.30 Slow 10/3 YGL Boherash Bonnie *29.73
Feb24'25 62 525R    A7 T6 4.27 1111 1st 2.5L EP,ALd 30.21 -.10 Slow 7/4F YGL Affane Rainbow *30.11
Feb1'25  62 525R    A7 T6 4.19 2222 3rd 1.5L EP,AHandy 30.12 -.20 Slow 7/4F YGL Slaneyside Wild 30.02

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

L [29.58]CANVAS NELLIE
TR: Owner[29.58-YGL] 23 3 42Miss Katie  Kelleher (Roscrea) Ibew.B.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Canvas Maud).May'23TPW €1,353

Jun2'25  55 525R    A6 T4 4.17 2355 4th 5L QAw,Crd 29.77 -.40 Slow 9/2 YGL Slaneyside Jayce 29.72
May19'25 55 525R    A6 T4 4.24 2322 2nd sh ChlRi,EvCh 30.37 -.30 Slow 3/1 YGL Boherash Bonnie 30.08
May10'25 55 525R    A7 T2 4.29 2111 1st 2L EP,Ld 2 30.12 -.30 Slow 2/1 YGL Witches Gondar *29.82
Apr12'25 55 525R    A6 T2 4.27 3332 2nd 1L EvAw,FinWl 29.96 -.10 Slow 3/1 YGL Knockglass Buick 29.93
Feb17'25 55 525R    A6 T2 4.27 2133 1st 1.5L DH,CmAg 29.88 -.30 Slow 7/2 YGL Affane Twilight *29.58

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

M [28.99]SEAVIEW SALLY
TR: Owner[28.99-YGL] 32 4 57Mr. Nioclas Walsh/Mr. Padraig  Walsh (Dun Mbkw.B.(Skylight Blake-Seaview Lexi).Jul'22TPW €2,350

May31'25 52 525R    A5 T5 4.07 2222 3rd 2L/sh EP,AHandy 29.67 -.40 Slow 5/1 YGL Witches Addis 29.42
May24'25 52 525R    A5 T6 4.09 3244 4th 6L/hd QAw,Blk 2 29.93 -.40 Slow 11/4 YGL Castlerock Dream 29.96
Feb8'25  51 525R    A4 T1 4.05 1111 1st 2L EP,drclr 29.57 -.30 Slow 6/4F YGL Hillcrest Mary *29.27
Feb1'25  52 525R    A4 T2 4.12 1111 2nd 2L VSlaw,FdRi 29.53 -.20 Slow 5/2 YGL Kerryroad Mary 29.47
Dec4'24  52 525R    A4 T4 4.17 1211 1st 2L QAw,Ld 1 29.70 -.50 Slow 4/5F YGL Lagile Latte *29.20

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

N [28.90]BLACK DEISE
TR: Bernadette Connolly[28.90-YGL] 72 10 1314Mr. John  O'Riordan (Dungarvan) Ibk.B.(Malachi-Turbo Diva).Aug'21TPW €5,763

Jun2'25  59 525R    A4 T2 4.25 3333 4th 10L/sh EP,Fd 29.53 -.40 Slow 4/1 YGL Millview Royal 29.84
May24'25 58 525R    A5 T2 4.20 1111 2nd 2L QAw,FdRi 29.75 -.40 Slow 9/4J YGL Garryvoe Jack 29.49
Apr5'25  57 525R    A4 T3 4.17 1111 2nd 2L QAw,HdNrL 29.59 -.30 Slow 3/1 YGL White Wolfe 29.43
Mar15'25 56 525R    A6 T2 4.20 1111 1st 2L FAw,drclr 29.85 -.40 Slow 9/2 YGL Sirius Beau *29.45
Mar5'25  56 525R    A6 T3 4.23 3222 3rd 10L EP,FdRi 29.42 -.30 Slow 3/1 YGL Cunnigar King 29.82

CGd:A10
BGd:A10

O [30.61]MY FAVOURITE BRO
TR: Owner[30.61-YGL] 2 0 00Mr. Benny Deady (Guileen) Mbkw.D.(Skylight Blake-Deady Kate).Sep'23

May14'25 60 525R    A9 T6 4.28 2456 6th 27.00L Blk 1,NvShw 29.72 -.10 Slow 5/2 YGL Ashville Chief 31.51
Apr2'25  60 525R    ON3 T2 4.38 4455 6th 10.25L Bmp 2,NvSh 30.52 -.30 Slow 3/1 YGL Commons Boy 30.94
Mar24'25 60 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 1.5L M 30.81 -.30 Slow YGL Youre Bluffing 30.61
Mar5'25  60 325T    T5 0.00 2nd 7L 18.81 -.15 Slow YGL Youre Bluffing 19.15

CGd:A9
BGd:A7

P [29.98]HOLLYHILL GOOFY
TR: Owner[29.98-YGL] 9 1 30Mr. Gerard  Gubbins (Fermoy) If.D.(Dromana Bucko-Hollyhill Jackie).Sep'23TPW €510

Jun2'25  73 525R    A7 T1 4.35 3323 4th 2.5L/hd EvAw,Crd 1 30.88 -.40 Slow 7/2 YGL Whitty Rambo 30.66
May12'25 71 525R    A7 T3 4.41 2211 1st sh LdBS,HldOn 30.77 -.20 Slow 4/1 YGL Patios Princess *30.57
Apr14'25 70 525R    A7 T2 4.28 4323 3rd 12.0L EvAw,ClrRn 29.80 -.30 Slow 3/1 YGL Canvas Tricia 30.34
Apr7'25  69 525R    A7 T1 4.29 4333 3rd 3.5L/hd EvAw,StyOn 30.03 -.30 Slow 10/3 YGL Tilly Jack 29.98
Mar5'25  70 525R    A7 T6 4.23 1111 3rd 4.0L QAw,AHandy 30.09 -.30 Slow 3/1 YGL Dower Holly 30.07
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CGd:A4
BGd:A1

Q [28.83]DRAINED
TR: Owner[28.83-YGL] 66 15 1312Mr. Pat Moloney (Ladysbridge.) Mbk.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Jalingo).Aug'20TPW €6,060

Jun2'25  78 525R    A4 T3 4.18 2232 2nd 0.5L CmAg,HdNrL 30.10 -.40 Slow 9/2 YGL Corrin Clueless 29.73
May19'25 78 525R    A4 T5 4.19 3222 3rd 1.0L EP,AHandy 29.86 -.30 Slow 11/2 YGL Mumhan Dreamer 29.63
May10'25 76 525R    A6 T6 4.28 4333 1st 1L Strfin,LdNrL 29.79 -.30 Slow 7/2 YGL Seaview Belle *29.49
Mar15'25 76 525R    A5 T5 4.15 3311 1st 5L LdBS,drclr 30.03 -.50 Slow 11/4 YGL Daily News *29.53
Feb15'25 76 525R    A6 T5 4.23 1111 1st 5L QAw,drclr 29.99 -.30 Slow 9/4J YGL Mr Boombastic *29.69

CGd:A5
BGd:A1

R [28.88]CASTLEROCK DREAM
TR: Owner[28.88-YGL] 60 8 105Mr. Michael  Cummins (Castlelyons.) Iwbebd.B.(Out Of Range Asb-Kearneys Lane).Jul'21TPW €4,170

Jun2'25  57 525R    A5 T2 4.44 6666 4th 5.5L/nk StbTp,ClrRn 29.80 -.40 Slow 4/1 YGL Heisenberg 29.80
May24'25 55 525R    A5 T2 4.12 4422 1st hd Strfin,LdNrL 29.93 -.40 Slow 3/1 YGL Slaneyside Josh *29.53
May19'25 55 525R    A7 T3 4.17 2221 1st 6L Ld 3,drclr 29.91 -.30 Slow 9/2 YGL Ballynew Arya *29.61
Apr28'25 53 525R    A6 T1 4.16 2222 2nd 6L Blk 1,A 2nd 29.88 -.30 Slow 5/1 YGL Affane Rainbow 30.00
Apr21'25 53 525R    A7 T1 4.26 2222 1st 1L AHandy,LdRi 30.20 -.40 Slow 11/4 YGL Witches Aswan *29.80

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

S [29.19]KIND BESSY
TR: Bernadette Connolly[29.19-YGL] 42 6 910Mr. Thomas Guenter Quinn (Castlelyons) Ibk.B.(Burgess Bucks-Abbeyside Becca).Jul'22TPW €3,115

May31'25 66 525R    A5 T2 4.46 6655 5th 2.0L/nk/nVSlaw,NvSh 29.83 -.40 Slow 5/1 YGL Knock Cutie 29.61
May19'25 65 525R    A5 T1 4.41 6555 4th 6L/nk SlAw,ClrRn 29.61 -.30 Slow 10/3 YGL Cavies Pickles 29.75
Apr7'25  62 525R    A4 T3 4.36 4444 3rd 1.50L SlAw,StyOn 29.86 -.30 Slow 10/3 YGL Slaneyside Elena 29.66
Mar1'25  63 525R    A3 T2 4.30 6655 3rd 2.5L EvAw,StyOn 29.37 -.30 Slow 5/1 YGL Encapsulating 29.24
Jan20'25 63 525R    A4 T3 4.33 5533 1st hd Strfin,LdNrL 29.48 -.20 Slow 4/1 YGL Canvas Bono *29.28

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

T [29.14]CAVIES SUE
TR: Jake Faul[29.14-YGL] 70 10 1413Mr. Sean Faul (Youghal) Wbk.B.(Paddys Magic-Shlowdown Leah).Sep'20TPW €5,235

Jun2'25  60 525R    A5 T6 4.27 4333 2nd 5L EvAw,StyOn 29.80 -.40 Slow 5/1 YGL Heisenberg 29.75
May24'25 59 525R    A6 T6 4.14 2111 1st 3L EvAw,Ld 2 30.01 -.40 Slow 9/2 YGL Kerryroad Mary *29.61
May14'25 59 525R    A5 T6 4.13 2223 3rd 7.00L QAw,AHandy 29.47 -.10 Slow 2/1 YGL Whitty Bridgie 29.86
Jan20'25 57 525R    A6 T6 4.18 1123 2nd 2.5L QAw,AHandy 29.67 -.20 Slow 9/4 YGL Witches East 29.64
Dec30'24 57 525R    A5 T5 4.23 1122 2nd 1L QAw,AHandy 30.01 -.30 Slow 3/1 YGL Witches Pip 29.78

CGd:A6
BGd:A3

U [29.20]Late-Slaneyside LoveINNISKEEN LOVE
TR: Jake Faul[29.20-YGL] 63 11 188Mr. Sean Faul (Youghal) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Anton-Slaneyside Misty).Mar'22TPW €4,520

Jun2'25  59 525R    A5 T2 4.38 5444 3rd 7.00L EvAw,StyOn 29.98 -.40 Slow 5/1 YGL Timmythecollar 30.07
May24'25 57 525R    A5 T3 4.17 6533 3rd 3L/hd EvAw,StyOn 29.93 -.40 Slow 6/1 YGL Castlerock Dream 29.75
Feb17'25 58 550R    A5 T1 5.58 3332 2nd 1L EvAw,FinWl 30.78 -.30 Slow 2/1F YGL Imokilly Knock 30.55
Jan27'25 59 525R    A4 T2 4.23 6442 2nd 4.00L LckEP,StyOn 30.12 -.60 Slow 13/8 YGL Heisenberg 29.80
Dec30'24 59 525R    A5 T2 4.31 6331 1st 4L Ld 4,FinWl 29.75 -.30 Slow 13/8 YGL Witches Aswan *29.45

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

V [29.28]BALLYBOY RUTH
TR: Owner[29.28-YGL] 14 1 05Mr. Peter Stead (Via Youghal) Ibk.B.(Newinn Session-Newinn Roxy).Jun'22TPW €940

Jun2'25  59 525R    A6 T3 4.20 3223 5th 7L EvAw,FdRi 29.77 -.40 Slow 3/1 YGL Slaneyside Jayce 29.86
May7'25  57 525T    T4 0.00 1st 10L 30.01 -.30 Slow YGL Boherash Dear *29.71
Dec23'24 57 525R    A6 T2 4.17 1122 2nd 5L QAw,AHandy 29.51 -.30 Slow 5/1 YGL Imokilly Roxanne 29.56
Oct12'24 57 525R    A6 T2 4.34 6651 2nd nk Ld 4,HdNrL 30.02 -.20 Slow 2/1F YGL Caireal Doll 29.84
Sep30'24 57 525R    A5 T5 4.15 1111 2nd nk QAw,HdNrL 29.69 -.20 Slow 7/1 YGL Some Moment 29.51


